ICU EUROPEAN CHEERLEADING CHAMPIONSHIPS
LJUBLJANA, SLOVENIA 27 - 29 June 2025

OVERALL SCHEDULE, CATEGORIES

FRIDAY 27 JUNE

Category Number of Teams
Performance Cheer Doubles 6+6+6+6
Junior Team Jazz (semi-final) 7
Senior Team Jazz (semi-final) 9
Youth Team Pom (semi-final) 12
Youth Team Hip hop (semi-final) 6
Change of floor and Opening ceremony

Youth Coed Median 7
Junior All girl Advanced 4
Junior Coed Advanced 3
Youth All girl Median 10
Senior All girl Elite 6
Senior Coed Elite 7

Awards (PC Doubles, Youth Median, Junior Advanced, Senior Elite)

SATURDAY 28 JUNE SEMI-FINALS
Category
Adaptive Abilities Median 1
Youth Coed Advanced 4
Junior Coed Elite 7
Youth All girl Advanced 9
Junior All girl Elite 8

Senior Coed Premier 11
Senior All girl Premier 11
Change of floor

Senior Pom 18
Senior Hip hop 11
Junior Pom 16
Junior Hip hop 6

Announcement results semi-finals

SUNDAY 29 JUNE FINALS
Category
Youth Team Pom
Youth Team Hip hop
Junior Team Jazz
Junior Team Pom
Junior Team Hip hop
Senior Team Jazz
Senior Team Pom
Senior Team Hip hop
Change of floor
Awards (All finals divisions Performance Cheer)
Adaptive Abilities Median
Youth All girl Advanced
Youth Coed Advanced
Senior All girl Premier
Junior Coed Elite
Junior All girl Elite
Senior Coed Premier
Awards (All finals divisions Cheer)
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Timeframe
09.00-10.17

10.37-11.45

11.33-13.05

13.15-14.45

14.45-17.20

18.00

Timeframe

09.00-10.00

09.50-11.00

11.30-13.00
13.00-13.50
13.50-16.00

16.20-18.25

Online

Timeframe
09.00-11.50 (incl. Break)

11.50
12.30

13.30-15.35

16.15

Note: Changes may occur. Warm up time starts approx 40 minutes prior to competition time.




